6N Series Unmanaged Industrial Ethernet Switch
The Fiberroad 6N Series Unmanaged Industrial Ethernet Switch stands out as a reliable and cost-
effective solution tailored for semi-outdoor space CCTV cameras and various industrial networking
applications. Engineered to thrive in challenging environments, this robust switch supports both 100M
and 1000M ethernet connections, ensuring high-speed data transfer without compromising
performance. With its impressive operating temperature range of -20℃ to +70℃, the Fiberroad 6N
Series is designed to withstand harsh conditions while maintaining optimal functionality. Its compact
design allows for easy deployment in tight spaces, making it an ideal choice for enhancing surveillance

To avoid damage to the equipment and personal injury caused by improper use, please observe
the following precautions:
Order Information
Precautions
For more information about Fiberroad Smart Industrial Ethernet series products,
Visit https://www.fiberroad.com or contact your local account representative.
For more information
The information in this document is subject to change without notice. Fiberroad Technology Co., Limited has made all
effects to ensure the accuracy of the information, but all information in this document does not constitute any kind of
warranty. Contact us for the most up-to-date product information.
Model
Number
10/100Base-TX,
RJ45
10/100/1000Base-T,
RJ45 100Base-X Port 1000Base-X Port
Optical Port
Connector
Option
Input
Voltage
Operating
Temp.
FR-6N1005 5 — — — — DC9-56V -20 to +70℃
FR-6N1008 8 — — — — DC9-56V -20 to +70℃
FR-6N3005 — 5 — — — DC9-56V -20 to +70℃
FR-6N3008 — 8 — — — DC9-56V -20 to +70℃
FR-6N1104 4 — 1 — LC/SC/ST/FC DC9-56V -20 to +70℃
FR-6N3104 — 4 — 1 LC/SC/ST/FC DC9-56V -20 to +70℃
Model No. FR-6N1008
Classification Codes
HS Code: 851762
HTS: 8517.62.00